
1500W Damai Compressor for Customization Needs in 380V/220V Voltage
walk in cooler

Basic Information

China

Damai

CE

DM-YSJ

1

Customized according to customers

15 work day

L/C, T/T

Product Specification

Customization

Portable

50Hz/60Hz

20L

1 Year

75kg

50x30x40cm

Compressor

1500W Damai Compressor, 
220V Damai Compressor, 
380V Damai Compressor

for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom

unit.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Color:

Type:

Frequency:

Capacity:

Warranty:

Weight:

Dimensions:

Model:

Highlight:

Zhejiang Damai Cold Chain Equipment Co., Ltd.
coldroomunit.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

Product Description:
With a voltage rating of 380V/220V, this compressor is built to operate in different electrical environments, making it a versatile choice for
businesses that require a reliable compressor system. Its frequency rating of 50Hz/60Hz ensures that it can operate at the standard
frequency of most electrical systems without any issues.

If you're looking for a compressor system that can meet the needs of your business, the Damai Compressor is definitely worth
considering. Whether you need a cold storage compressor or a compressor for other applications, this industrial air compressor can
deliver the performance and efficiency you need to get the job done right.
 

Features:
Product Name: Damai Compressor
Power: 500Kw
Color: Customization
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
Type: Inflation Compressor, Air Compressor, Hermetic Compressor

 

Technical Parameters:

Com
pres
sor
type

Nomin
al
motor
power
HP/K
W

Dispiacemen
t(50Hz)m³/h

Num
ber of
Cylin
der
xDia
meter
xStro
ke(m
m)

Aspirator,
exhaust
valve
take-over

Oil
inje
ctio
n
volu
me(
L)

Pow
er
sup
ply
V/Ø/
Hz

Electrical
parameter Cra

nkca
se
Heat
er
(220
) W

Oil
sup
ply
met
hod

Wei
ght
(incl
udin
g
free
zing
oil)K
g

Low
Pres
sure

High
Press
ure

DL SL

Max
oper
atin
g
curr
ent(
A)

Startin
g
current
/Motor
locked
current
(A

4H-
15.2

15/10.
5

 73.6
4xФ7
0x55

Ø28
1-
1/8

Ø42
1-
5/8"

4.5
380
~

31 81/132 140

Forc
ed-
lubri
cati

197

4H-
25.2

25/18.
5

 73.6
4xФ7
0x55

Ø28
1-
1/8"

Ø54
2-
1/8"

4.5
420
YY/
3/50

45
116/19
3

140 205

for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom

unit.com
O

ur Product Introduction



4G-
20.2

20/15  84.5
4xФ7
5x55

Ø28
1-
1/8

Ø54
2-
1/8"

4.5
440
~48
0YY

37 97/158 140
on

200

4G-
30.2

30/22  84.5
4xФ7
5x55

Ø28
1-
1/8

Ø54
2-
1/8"

4.5
/3/6
0

53 135/22 140 209

 

Applications:
With a capacity of 20L and a power of 1500W, the Damai Compressor is perfect for use in a variety of settings. Whether you need a
compressor for your workshop, garage, or factory, this model is sure to meet your needs.
One of the key features of the Damai Compressor is its versatility. This compressor can be used for a range of applications, making it a
great investment for your business. Whether you need a cold storage compressor, air compressor head, or something else entirely, the
Damai Compressor is up to the task.

So whether you're looking for a compressor for your home or business, the Damai Compressor is the perfect choice. With its powerful
performance, versatile functionality, and durable design, this compressor is sure to meet all of your needs.
 

Support and Services:
The Damai Compressor product comes with extensive technical support and services to ensure optimal performance and customer
satisfaction. Our team of expert technicians is available to provide assistance with installation, operation, and maintenance of the
compressor. We also offer repair services for any issues that may arise during the product's lifetime. In addition, we provide training
sessions to help customers properly operate and maintain their compressors. Our goal is to provide comprehensive support to our
customers, ensuring that they have the knowledge and resources to get the most out of their Damai Compressor.

 

Packing :
Product Packaging:
The Damai Compressor product will be securely packaged in a wooden box with foam cushioning to ensure safe transportation. The
product will also be sealed in a plastic bag to protect it from moisture and dust. The package will also include an instruction manual and
any necessary accessories.

 86-13246760185  sales3@dmllcn.com  coldroomunit.com

Factory No. 1, Wanfeng Aviation Town, Wozhou Town, Xinchang County, Zhejiang Province

Zhejiang Damai Cold Chain Equipment Co., Ltd.


	1500W Damai Compressor
	220V Damai Compressor
	380V Damai Compressor
	Product Description:
	Features:
	Technical Parameters:
	Applications:
	Support and Services:
	Packing :


