



1500W Damai Compressor for Customization Needs in 380V/220V Voltage walk in cooler

Basic Information

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Certification: CE
- Model Number:
- Minimum Order
 Quantity:
- Packaging Details: Customized according to customers

DM-YSJ

1

China

Damai

- Delivery Time: 15 work day
- Payment Terms: L/C, T/T



Product Specification

Color:	Customization
• Type:	Portable
• Frequency:	50Hz/60Hz
Capacity:	20L
• Warranty:	1 Year
• Weight:	75kg
• Dimensions:	50x30x40cm
• Model:	Compressor
Highlight:	1500W Damai Compressor, 220V Damai Compressor, 380V Damai Compressor

Our Product Introduction

Product Description:

With a voltage rating of 380V/220V, this compressor is built to operate in different electrical environments, making it a versatile choice for businesses that require a reliable compressor system. Its frequency rating of 50Hz/60Hz ensures that it can operate at the standard frequency of most electrical systems without any issues.



If you're looking for a compressor system that can meet the needs of your business, the Damai Compressor is definitely worth considering. Whether you need a cold storage compressor or a compressor for other applications, this industrial air compressor can deliver the performance and efficiency you need to get the job done right.

Features:

Product Name: Damai Compressor Power: 500Kw Color: Customization Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz

Type: Inflation Compressor, Air Compressor, Hermetic Compressor



Technical Parameters:

Com pres sor type	Nomin al motor power HP/K W	Dispiacemen t(50Hz)m ³ /h		Num ber of Cylin	Aspirator, exhaust valve take-over		Oil inje	Pow	Electrical parameter		Cra nkca	Oil	Wei ght (incl
		Low Pres sure	High Press ure	der xDia meter xStro ke(m m)	DL	SL	ctio n volu me(L)	er sup ply V/Ø/ Hz	Max oper atin g curr ent(A)	Startin g current /Motor locked current (A	(220) W	met hod	udin g free zing oil)K g
4H- 15.2	15/10. 5		73.6	4хФ7 0x55	Ø28 1- 1/8	Ø42 1- 5/8"	4.5	380 ~	31	81/132	140		197
4H- 25.2	25/18. 5		73.6	4хФ7 0x55	Ø28 1- 1/8"	Ø54 2- 1/8"	4.5	420 YY/ 3/50	45	116/19 3	140	Forc	205
<u>.</u>												ed- lubri cati	

4G- 20.2	20/15	84.5	4хФ7 5x55	Ø28 1- 1/8	Ø54 2- 1/8"	4.5	440 ~48 0YY	37	97/158		on	200
4G- 30.2	30/22	84.5	4хФ7 5x55	Ø28 1- 1/8	Ø54 2- 1/8"	4.5	/3/6 0	53	135/22	140		209

Applications:

With a capacity of 20L and a power of 1500W, the Damai Compressor is perfect for use in a variety of settings. Whether you need a compressor for your workshop, garage, or factory, this model is sure to meet your needs.

One of the key features of the Damai Compressor is its versatility. This compressor can be used for a range of applications, making it a great investment for your business. Whether you need a cold storage compressor, air compressor head, or something else entirely, the Damai Compressor is up to the task.



So whether you're looking for a compressor for your home or business, the Damai Compressor is the perfect choice. With its powerful performance, versatile functionality, and durable design, this compressor is sure to meet all of your needs.

Support and Services:

The Damai Compressor product comes with extensive technical support and services to ensure optimal performance and customer satisfaction. Our team of expert technicians is available to provide assistance with installation, operation, and maintenance of the compressor. We also offer repair services for any issues that may arise during the product's lifetime. In addition, we provide training sessions to help customers properly operate and maintain their compressors. Our goal is to provide comprehensive support to our customers, ensuring that they have the knowledge and resources to get the most out of their Damai Compressor.



Packing:

Product Packaging:

The Damai Compressor product will be securely packaged in a wooden box with foam cushioning to ensure safe transportation. The product will also be sealed in a plastic bag to protect it from moisture and dust. The package will also include an instruction manual and any necessary accessories.

